
Cam and Groove
A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

43DPL108

90° Adapter x Coupler Elbows

90° Coupler x Coupler Elbows

45° Adapter x Coupler Elbows

45° Coupler x Coupler Elbows

2 Parts are produced as a welded fabrication.

1 EZ Boss-Lock design (not pictured)
2 Parts are produced as a welded fabrication.

Aluminum
Part #

Stainless SteelSize Price/E Part # Price/E
---

$555.80
---
---

$145.60
334.60
324.20
644.10

---
300DD-45SS 2

---
---

2"
3"
4"
6"

200DD-45AL 2

300DD-45AL 2

400DD-45AL 2

600DD-45AL 2

Stainless Steel
Price/E

Aluminum
Part #Size Price/E Part #

$448.65
662.10
878.60

---

$118.80
172.90
222.80
506.25

200DA-45AL 2

300DA-45AL
400DA-45AL
600DA-45AL

200DA-45SS 2

300DA-45SS 2

400DA-45SS 2

---

2"
3"
4"
6"

Stainless Steel
Price/ESize

1"
1½"
2"
3"
4"
5"
6"
6"

Aluminum
Part # Price/E Part #

$330.00
341.95
356.10
665.30
785.00

---
---

2300.00

---
$104.00

84.50
132.10
210.75

1270.00
452.40

---

---
150DA-90AL 2

200DA-90AL
300DA-90AL
400DA-90AL
500DA-90AL 2

600DA-90AL
---

100DA-90SS 2

150DA-90SS 2

200DA-90SS
300DA-90SS
400DA-90SS

---
---

RDA90600EZ  1, 2

Aluminum
Part #

Stainless SteelSize Price/E Part # Price/E
---

$512.80
---
---

$144.30
318.60
156.70
734.55

200DD-90AL 2

300DD-90AL 2

400DD-90AL
600DD-90AL 2

---
300DD-90SS 2

---
---

2"
3"
4"
6"

pages037-054.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:52 AM43


