

90° Adapter x Coupler Elbows

Size	Aluminum		Stainless Steel	
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
1"			100DA-90SS ²	\$330.00
1½"	150DA-90AL ²	\$104.00	150DA-90SS ²	341.95
2"	200DA-90AL	84.50	200DA-90SS	356.10
3"	300DA-90AL	132.10	300DA-90SS	665.30
4"	400DA-90AL	210.75	400DA-90SS	785.00
5"	500DA-90AL ²	1270.00		
6"	600DA-90AL	452.40		
6"			RDA90600EZ 1, 2	2300.00



90° Coupler x Coupler Elbows

Size	Aluminum		Stainless Steel	
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
2"	200DD-90AL ²	\$144.30		
3"	300DD-90AL ²	318.60	300DD-90SS ²	\$512.80
4"	400DD-90AL	156.70		
6"	600DD-90AL ²	734.55		



45° Adapter x Coupler Elbows

Size	Aluminum		Stainless Steel	
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
2"	200DA-45AL ²	\$118.80	200DA-45SS ²	\$448.65
3"	300DA-45AL	172.90	300DA-45SS ²	662.10
4"	400DA-45AL	222.80	400DA-45SS ²	878.60
6"	600DA-45AL	506.25		



45° Coupler x Coupler Elbows

Size	Aluminum		Stainless Steel	
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
2"	200DD-45AL ²	\$145.60		
3"	300DD-45AL ²	334.60	300DD-45SS ²	\$555.80
4"	400DD-45AL ²	324.20		
6"	600DD-45AL ²	644.10		



DPL108



¹ EZ Boss-Lock design (not pictured)

² Parts are produced as a welded fabrication.

² Parts are produced as a welded fabrication.